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STATUS = A, I

 73,871 Total Voters  = 

Not  

Hispanic
UndesigHispanicUndesigMaleFemaleUndesigOther

Multi- 

RaceAsian
American.

 Indian WhiteBlackLibUnaRepDemTotal VotersGrouping HawaiianGre

 9  14  0 13  11  20  0  2  3  17  17 0  0  3  27  6 2 36PRECINCT : n/a  0 0

 944  617  18 468  341  1,490  14  80  115  994  956 2  5  90  1,617  340 97 2,047PRECINCT : BENSALEM  0 0

 1,253  1,015  22 473  259  2,228  18  65  172  1,389  1,216 6  14  59  2,093  611 158 2,763PRECINCT : CAMERON  1 0

 2,441  1,855  36 1,109  725  4,258  30  113  284  2,747  2,421 17  15  79  4,333  1,030 274 5,442PRECINCT : CARTHAGE  0 1

 883  494  6 263  112  1,410  5  44  70  823  767 4  1  43  1,353  250 56 1,646PRECINCT : DEEP RIVER/HIGH FALLS/RITTER  0 0

 981  1,173  38 839  581  2,088  33  94  191  1,578  1,272 36  9  78  2,234  720 182 3,032PRECINCT : EAST ABERDEEN  0 1

 632  534  18 259  66  1,248  4  26  72  767  610 24  3  21  1,135  287 66 1,443PRECINCT : EAST KNOLLWOOD  0 0

 713  607  21 344  209  1,343  7  35  76  844  779 11  4  32  1,373  280 62 1,685PRECINCT : EASTWOOD  0 0

 2,040  1,812  46 528  86  3,869  9  122  278  2,248  1,980 46  18  102  3,337  989 200 4,428PRECINCT : EUREKA/WHISPERING PINES  0 2

 1,330  1,175  36 528  262  2,462  13  102  193  1,532  1,352 21  16  89  2,227  753 185 3,069PRECINCT : LITTLE RIVER  0 0

 734  1,165  39 648  161  2,166  6  55  166  1,416  1,031 17  14  47  1,951  588 139 2,586PRECINCT : NORTH SOUTHERN PINES  1 0

 839  900  17 729  559  1,622  32  99  147  1,257  1,100 17  9  79  1,900  506 128 2,485PRECINCT : PINEBLUFF  0 0

 1,241  1,403  32 725  175  2,906  10  79  188  1,789  1,474 30  13  59  2,618  724 138 3,401PRECINCT : PINEDENE  0 0

 1,405  1,360  31 577  132  2,901  11  88  188  1,788  1,451 42  12  56  2,560  758 135 3,374PRECINCT : PINEHURST A1  0 1

 1,062  866  15 261  43  2,014  8  36  73  1,123  1,012 27  3  20  1,781  403 69 2,204PRECINCT : PINEHURST A2  0 0

 1,308  1,264  25 550  134  2,756  6  70  139  1,669  1,371 37  5  54  2,501  592 107 3,147PRECINCT : PINEHURST B1  0 0

 1,132  885  12 337  38  2,161  8  36  90  1,232  1,056 28  4  19  1,896  451 78 2,366PRECINCT : PINEHURST B2  1 0

 1,707  1,752  37 823  239  3,692  15  106  216  2,220  1,920 40  12  75  3,291  954 180 4,320PRECINCT : PINEHURST C  0 1

 594  465  13 252  107  957  5  157  87  695  567 5  6  190  898  236 62 1,324PRECINCT : ROBBINS  0 0

 2,205  1,844  28 732  126  4,357  14  91  189  2,487  2,144 19  13  75  3,778  956 178 4,809PRECINCT : SEVEN LAKES  0 0
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 1,310  1,386  24 1,467  1,255  2,499  15  98  263  2,289  1,687 42  15  61  3,058  1,069 212 4,188PRECINCT : SOUTH SOUTHERN PINES  1 1

 84  129  1 294  302  172  1  6  24  275  223 1  2  5  406  97 10 508PRECINCT : TAYLORTOWN  0 0

 898  862  18 438  206  1,773  10  73  141  1,103  979 7  6  71  1,686  459 134 2,216PRECINCT : VASS  0 0

 1,298  1,424  41 1,144  730  2,622  44  160  254  2,052  1,637 74  22  132  2,868  908 219 3,908PRECINCT : WEST ABERDEEN  2 1

 1,244  1,067  21 610  338  2,336  18  86  142  1,453  1,355 16  6  72  2,285  585 134 2,942PRECINCT : WEST END  0 0

 1,111  1,002  14 398  82  2,250  7  46  112  1,319  1,113 24  4  35  1,967  523 93 2,525PRECINCT : WEST KNOLLWOOD  0 0

 1,219  482  7 269  109  1,761  1  25  70  1,000  920 7  4  27  1,578  372 57 1,977PRECINCT : WESTMOORE  0 0

 73,871  15,078  30,617  27,552  616  7,388  59,361  344  600  235  1,994  3,943  38,106  32,410  3,355  1,673  56,751  15,447 Total  6 8
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